ASUTOSH COLLEGE (Estd. 1916) 92, S.P. Mukherjee Road Kolkata – 700026



Phone: 2455-4504/2486-3912

Fax : (033) 2486-3006

Mail: mail@asutoshcollege.in Web: www.asutoshcollege.in

4.1.2 - Additional Information

Facilities for Cultural Activities and Sports

Facilities Available	Number	Weblinks
Sports Tent	1	Not Applicable
Gymnasium	1	Not Applicable
Common Room	2	Not Applicable
Separate Common Room Exclusively for Girls	1	Not Applicable
Athletic Club	Yes	https://asutoshcollege.in/new-web/the-athletic- club.html
Yoga Therapy Unit	Yes	https://asutoshcollege.in/new-web/yoga-therapy- unit-gallery.html
Self-defence Class for Females	Yes	https://asutoshcollege.in/new-web/women-karate- unit-gallery.html
Rowing Unit	Yes	https://asutoshcollege.in/new-web/rowing-unit- gallery.html
Psychotherapy Unit	Yes	https://asutoshcollege.in/new-web/psychotherapy- unit-activities.html
Health Care Unit	Yes	https://asutoshcollege.in/new-web/health-care- unit-gallery.html
Cultural Unit	Yes	https://asutoshcollege.in/new-web/cultural- gallery.html https://asutoshcollege.in/new-web/event- organising-committee-activities.html
Adventure Club	Yes	https://asutoshcollege.in/new-web/adventure-club- gallery.html
Eco Club	Yes	https://asutoshcollege.in/new-web/eco-club.html
Student's Talent Care Centre	Yes	https://asutoshcollege.in/new-web/about-student- talent-care.html

Dr. Manas Kabi Principal Asutosh College

Manar kabe

PRINCIPAL
ASUTOSH COLLEGE
92, S. P. MUKHERJEE ROAD
KOLKATA-700 026